////,5 % é/éz

N\

FINE ITALIAN CUJSSINE

SPARKLES LIKE DIAMONDS

Millefiori
with Prosecco $16 / with Champagne $26
Malfy Gin Rosa, Lemon Juice

Hugo $17
Prosecco, St-Germain, Mint, Sparkling Water

Sangria Rouge $16
Hennessy, Berry Liqueur, Rosemary Syrup, Sparkling Water

Countess Adele’s Sangria $16
Sauvignon Blanc, St-Germain, Grand Marnier, Berries, Grapes

Aperol Spritz  $17
Aperol, Prosecco, Sparkling Water

SIGNATURE MARTINIS

Sardinian Cosmopolitan $17
St. George California Citrus Vodka, Cointreau,
Rosemary Syrup, Fresh Berries Soaked in Limoncello

Coconut Lime Martini  $17
Appleton Estate Rum, Parrot Bay Coconut Rum,
Lime, Peach-Marinated Fresh Pineapple

Forever Young $18
Empress 1908 Gin, Violet Liqueur,
Lavender Syrup, Lemon Juice

Pear & Sage Martini  $17

Absolut Pears, Fresh Muddled Sage, St-Germain, Lemon Juice

Botanical Buzz $14
Lavender Kombucha, Mint,
Blueberry Jam, Lime Juice

SPIRIT-FREE SIPS

Bitter Bloom $14
St. Agrestis Phony Negroni,
Rosemary, Orange Juice

Bacio Picante $14
Pineapple Juice, Mint, Basil,
Cilantro, Jalapeno, Tonic

ON THE ROCKS

Margarita Veneziana $16
Calirosa Rosa Blanco Tequila, Aperol, Campari, Lemon Juice

Negroni Andino $17
Papa Seca-Infused Peruvian Pisco, Campari,
Cocchi Americano, Orange Bitters

Spicy Italian Mule $17
St. George Green Chile Vodka,
Fresh Mint, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

The ‘Fig’ Fashioned $18
House Barrel-Aged Bourbon, California Black Mission Fig,
Orange, Sunnymede Vermont Maple Syrup

From Italy, With Love $17
Woodinville Bourbon, Amaro della Sacra,
Aperol, Blood Orange Bitters, Lemon Juice

Sip in Time Sazerac $18
Lagavulin 16 Year, Smoked Glass, Bulleit Rye,
Pernod Paris, Thyme-Infused Demerara Syrup,
Angostura, Peychaud’s Bitters, Caramelized Orange

Tiger Tail $17
Bacardi Superior, Luxardo Maraschino Liqueur,
Grapefruit Juice, Rosemary

All orders are subject to 20% service charge and 6% sales tax. 251010



SINGLE MALT &
BLENDED SCOTCH

250z

Johnnie Walker Green Label $18
Johnnie Walker Gold Label $25

Johnnie Walker Blue Label $55
Lagavulin 16 yr $25
Glenlivet 12 yr $14
Glenlivet 15 yr $16
Glenlivet Nadurra 16 yr $18
Glenlivet 18 yr $25

The Balvenie Doublewood 12 yr $16
The Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 yr $18

The Balvenie Single 15 yr $22
The Balvenie Portwood 21yr $38
Macallan 12 yr $18
Macallan 15 yr $25
Macallan 18 yr $55
Macallan 25 yr $395
Cragganmore 12 yr $16
Glengoyne 10 yr $16
Glengoyne 18 yr $22
Glenfiddich 12 yr $16
Glenfiddich 15 yr $20
Glenfiddich 18 yr $25
Glenmorangie $12
Glenkinchie $15
Glen Grant 16 yr $21
Oban 14 yr $14
Laphroaig 10 yr $14
Aberlour 12 yr $12
Chivas Regal 18 yr $25
Dewar’s 18 yr $16
CORDIALS
2.5 0z

Sambuca Romana $13
Romana Black $13
Campari $13
Fernet Branca $13
Galliano $13
Strega $13
Tia Maria $13
Kahlua $13
Nocello $11
Frangelico $13
Amaretto Di Saronno $13
B&B $13

PORT, MADEIRA
& GRAPPA

250z

Sandeman Founder’s Reserve $10
Grappa, Castello Banfi, Toscana $12

Grappa Poli, Miele $18
Grappa di Merlot,

Jacopo Poli, Veneto $20
Grappa Berta,

Roccanivo, Piemonte $30
Graham’s 10 Year Tawny $14
Graham’s 20 Year Tawny $20
Graham’s 30 Year Tawny $28
Graham’s 40 Year Tawny $32

Taylor Fladgate 10 Year Tawny $12
Taylor Fladgate 20 Year Tawny $22
Taylor Fladgate 30 Year Tawny $28
Taylor Fladgate 40 Year Tawny $35

BOURBON
2.5 0z
Basil Hayden’s $18
Wild Turkey 101 $14
Woodford Reserve $18
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked $18
Knob Creek $16
Maker’s Mark 46 $16
Maker’s Mark Cask Strength $16
Jefferson’s Ocean $18
Angel’s Envy $18
Bulleit $16
Bulleit Barrel Strength $18
Bulleit 10 yr $16
Four Roses $12
Four Roses Small Batch $13
Old Forester 1870 $16
Old Forester 1897 $17
Michter’s Small Batch $16

RYE WHISKEY

2.5 0z
Bulleit Rye $16
Wild Turkey 101 $14
Redwood Empire $14
Michter’s Single Barrel $16
WhistlePig 10 yr $18
Woodford Reserve $17

Angel’s Envy Caribbean Rum Cask $19

N
ARMAGNAC
5

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP Privilege
Richard Hennessy (2 o0z)
Camus Extra Elegance
Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VSOP

Rémy Martin VSOP

Rémy Martin 1738

Rémy Martin XO

Rémy Martin Louis Xl (2 02)
Martell VS

Martell VSOP

Martell XO Supreme
Martell Cordon Bleu

$15
$20
$349
$109
$16
$18
$19
$18
$35
$389
$14
$18
$30
$28

WHISKEY & WHISKY

250z

Dickel Barrel Select
Gentleman Jack

$18
$16

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel Select $16

Crown Royal

Crown Royal XR
Kikori Rice

Michter’s Small Batch

$13
$45
$16
$16

IRISH WHISKEY

2.5 0z

Bushmills Single Malt 10 yr
Bushmills Irish Honey
Michael Collins

Jameson 12 yr

Jameson Black Barrel
Proper No. Twelve

$16
$14
$12
$14
$16
$13

LES MARNIERS

250Z

Grand Marnier

Grand Marnier

Cuvée du Centenaire
Grand Marnier

Cuvée du Cinquantenaire

$14

$35

$55

251010



